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Geel 00/00/00

piste meeting

vierkamp                   Ben Dames  Uur=17:40

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Gevers Jana              ACHL A1 13 1395p09
Van Rooy Lien            ACHL A2 7 1288p09
Hoeyberghs Phileine      ROBA V3 249 1265p09
Vanstechelman Kato       ROBA V4 203 1198p09
Helsen Manou             GEEL A5 994 1136p09
Frederickx Maya          ROBA V6 252 1049p10
Julliams Jinte           GEEL A7 1020 1016p10
Smit Hanne     8 9901 975p09
Klaassen Paulien         ATAC A9 659 915p09
Sluijpers Laura     10 9904 909p09
Schellekens Fleur        ARAC A11 92 878p09
Michiels Ans             DALO L12 504 707p10
De Meulemeester Stien    ACHL A13 8 652p09
Roesbeke Nel             ATAC A14 1904 575p10
Testelmans AnaÔs         GEEL A15 2114 574p10
Smets Lina     16 9907 329p10
Huysmans Febe            GEEL A17 2241 271p09
Van Daele Jinte          GEEL A18 1013 246p09

60 meter                   Ben Dames  Uur=07:57

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Gevers Jana              ACHL A 562 P1 13 9.4009
Van Rooy Lien            ACHL A 514 P2 7 9.6009
Hoeyberghs Phileine      ROBA V 514 P3 249 9.6009
Frederickx Maya          ROBA V 445 P4 252 9.9010
Helsen Manou             GEEL A 445 P5 994 9.9009

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

Sluijpers Laura     402 P1 9904 10.1009
Vanstechelman Kato       ROBA V 402 P2 203 10.1009
Klaassen Paulien         ATAC A 402 P3 659 10.1009
Schellekens Fleur        ARAC A 402 P4 92 10.1009
Smit Hanne     341 P5 9901 10.4009

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3

Julliams Jinte           GEEL A 402 P1 1020 10.1010
Roesbeke Nel             ATAC A 302 P2 1904 10.6010
Testelmans AnaÔs         GEEL A 249 P3 2114 10.9010
De Meulemeester Stien    ACHL A 170 P4 8 11.4009
Huysmans Febe            GEEL A 38 P5 2241 12.6009

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 4

Michiels Ans             DALO L 216 P1 504 11.1010
Van Daele Jinte          GEEL A 117 P2 1013 11.8009
Smets Lina     93 P3 9907 12.0010

600 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=07:57

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Vanstechelman Kato       ROBA V 482 P1 203 2:05.7009
Van Rooy Lien            ACHL A 435 P2 7 2:09.2009
Helsen Manou             GEEL A 425 P3 994 2:09.9009
Michiels Ans             DALO L 384 P4 504 2:13.1010
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Gevers Jana              ACHL A 353 P5 13 2:15.6009
Smit Hanne     350 P6 9901 2:15.9009
Hoeyberghs Phileine      ROBA V 329 P7 249 2:17.6009
Julliams Jinte           GEEL A 314 P8 1020 2:18.9010
Frederickx Maya          ROBA V 296 P9 252 2:20.5010
Klaassen Paulien         ATAC A 276 P10 659 2:22.4009
Schellekens Fleur        ARAC A 262 P11 92 2:23.7009
Sluijpers Laura     233 P12 9904 2:26.5009
Testelmans AnaÔs         GEEL A 176 P13 2114 2:32.6010
De Meulemeester Stien    ACHL A 165 P14 8 2:33.9009
Smets Lina     148 P15 9907 2:36.0010
Roesbeke Nel             ATAC A 136 P16 1904 2:37.5010
Huysmans Febe            GEEL A 103 P17 2241 2:42.0009
Van Daele Jinte          GEEL A 49 P18 1013 2:51.3009

hockeywerpen               Ben Dames  Uur=07:57

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Hoeyberghs Phileine      ROBA V 223 P1 249 25.5709
Gevers Jana              ACHL A 184 P2 13 22.5609
De Meulemeester Stien    ACHL A 168 P3 8 21.3309
Vanstechelman Kato       ROBA V 167 P4 203 21.2409
Frederickx Maya          ROBA V 148 P5 252 19.7510
Van Rooy Lien            ACHL A 119 P6 7 17.3909
Smit Hanne     103 P7 9901 16.1209
Julliams Jinte           GEEL A 97 P8 1020 15.6510
Sluijpers Laura     89 P9 9904 15.0109
Huysmans Febe            GEEL A 86 P10 2241 14.7909
Klaassen Paulien         ATAC A 86 P11 659 14.7709
Helsen Manou             GEEL A 77 P12 994 14.0009
Testelmans AnaÔs         GEEL A 63 P13 2114 12.8610
Schellekens Fleur        ARAC A 54 P14 92 12.1309
Smets Lina     49 P15 9907 11.7210
Michiels Ans             DALO L 36 P16 504 10.6710
Roesbeke Nel             ATAC A 28 P17 1904 9.9910
Van Daele Jinte          GEEL A 14 P18 1013 8.8209

verspringen                Ben Dames  Uur=07:57

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Gevers Jana              ACHL A 296 P1 13 3.75m09
Van Rooy Lien            ACHL A 220 P2 7 3.40m09
Julliams Jinte           GEEL A 203 P3 1020 3.32m10
Hoeyberghs Phileine      ROBA V 199 P4 249 3.30m09
Helsen Manou             GEEL A 189 P5 994 3.25m09
Sluijpers Laura     185 P6 9904 3.23m09
Smit Hanne     181 P7 9901 3.21m09
Frederickx Maya          ROBA V 160 P8 252 3.10m10
Schellekens Fleur        ARAC A 160 P9 92 3.10m09
Klaassen Paulien         ATAC A 151 P10 659 3.05m09
De Meulemeester Stien    ACHL A 149 P11 8 3.04m09
Vanstechelman Kato       ROBA V 147 P12 203 3.03m09
Roesbeke Nel             ATAC A 109 P13 1904 2.82m10
Testelmans AnaÔs         GEEL A 86 P14 2114 2.68m10
Michiels Ans             DALO L 71 P15 504 2.58m10
Van Daele Jinte          GEEL A 66 P16 1013 2.55m09
Huysmans Febe            GEEL A 44 P17 2241 2.39m09
Smets Lina     39 P18 9907 2.35m10

vierkamp                   Pup Dames  Uur=17:40

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1
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Spapen Diete             VMOL A1 4543 1726p08
Hannes Fien              ACHL A2 3482 1654p08
Claesen Julie            GEEL A3 4446 1538p07
Sluijpers Kiara     4 9903 1525p07
Baeten Jutha             VMOL A5 4544 1436p07
Willepenninckx Amber     ACHL A6 3403 1416p07
Peeters Bikha            ROBA V7 4616 1386p08
Verwaest Lina            ARAC A8 3484 1313p08
Peeters Kaat             ACHL A9 4011 1192p07
Dries Sien               GEEL A10 4455 1182p07
Aerts Renske             ARAC A11 5130 1075p08
Vervoort Ditte           GEEL A12 5388 1056p08
Graux Lotte              ATAC A13 5125 1021p08
Dufraing Julie           GEEL A14 4354 952p07
Verwaest Yente           ARAC A15 3485 828p07

60 meter                   Pup Dames  Uur=07:57

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Spapen Diete             VMOL A 612 P1 4543 9.2008
Aerts Renske             ARAC A 538 P2 5130 9.5008
Hannes Fien              ACHL A 538 P3 3482 9.5008
Baeten Jutha             VMOL A 445 P4 4544 9.9007
Sluijpers Kiara     423 P5 9903 10.0007

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

Peeters Bikha            ROBA V 423 P1 4616 10.0008
Willepenninckx Amber     ACHL A 381 P2 3403 10.2007
Dries Sien               GEEL A 381 P3 4455 10.2007
Peeters Kaat             ACHL A 341 P4 4011 10.4007
Vervoort Ditte           GEEL A 266 P5 5388 10.8008

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3

Claesen Julie            GEEL A 514 P1 4446 9.6007
Verwaest Yente           ARAC A 468 P2 3485 9.8007
Verwaest Lina            ARAC A 468 P3 3484 9.8008
Dufraing Julie           GEEL A 402 P4 4354 10.1007
Graux Lotte              ATAC A 284 P5 5125 10.7008

1000 meter                 Pup Dames  Uur=07:57

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Claesen Julie            GEEL A 582 P1 4446 3:35.2007
Spapen Diete             VMOL A 541 P2 4543 3:40.2008
Hannes Fien              ACHL A 517 P3 3482 3:43.1008
Sluijpers Kiara     504 P4 9903 3:44.8007
Baeten Jutha             VMOL A 431 P5 4544 3:54.4007
Dries Sien               GEEL A 406 P6 4455 3:57.8007
Peeters Bikha            ROBA V 368 P7 4616 4:03.2008
Willepenninckx Amber     ACHL A 361 P8 3403 4:04.3007
Peeters Kaat             ACHL A 346 P9 4011 4:06.6007
Graux Lotte              ATAC A 334 P10 5125 4:08.4008
Verwaest Lina            ARAC A 295 P11 3484 4:14.6008
Dufraing Julie           GEEL A 285 P12 4354 4:16.2007
Vervoort Ditte           GEEL A 265 P13 5388 4:19.5008
Aerts Renske             ARAC A 0 P5130 NG 08
Verwaest Yente           ARAC A 0 P3485 NG 07

kogelstoten 2,000kg        Pup Dames  Uur=07:57
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PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Willepenninckx Amber     ACHL A 387 P1 3403 7.6007
Baeten Jutha             VMOL A 299 P2 4544 6.2807
Peeters Bikha            ROBA V 281 P3 4616 6.0008
Spapen Diete             VMOL A 259 P4 4543 5.6708
Hannes Fien              ACHL A 258 P5 3482 5.6508
Peeters Kaat             ACHL A 244 P6 4011 5.4407
Vervoort Ditte           GEEL A 238 P7 5388 5.3508
Verwaest Lina            ARAC A 236 P8 3484 5.3208
Dries Sien               GEEL A 232 P9 4455 5.2507
Sluijpers Kiara     229 P10 9903 5.2007
Aerts Renske             ARAC A 223 P11 5130 5.1208
Graux Lotte              ATAC A 192 P12 5125 4.6308
Claesen Julie            GEEL A 181 P13 4446 4.4607
Verwaest Yente           ARAC A 149 P14 3485 3.9707
Dufraing Julie           GEEL A 146 P15 4354 3.9207

hoogspringen               Pup Dames  Uur=07:57

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Sluijpers Kiara     369 P1 9903 1.20m07
Hannes Fien              ACHL A 341 P2 3482 1.17m08
Spapen Diete             VMOL A 314 P3 4543 1.14m08
Verwaest Lina            ARAC A 314 P4 3484 1.14m08
Aerts Renske             ARAC A 314 P5 5130 1.14m08
Peeters Bikha            ROBA V 314 P6 4616 1.14m08
Willepenninckx Amber     ACHL A 287 P7 3403 1.11m07
Vervoort Ditte           GEEL A 287 P8 5388 1.11m08
Baeten Jutha             VMOL A 261 P9 4544 1.08m07
Claesen Julie            GEEL A 261 P10 4446 1.08m07
Peeters Kaat             ACHL A 261 P11 4011 1.08m07
Graux Lotte              ATAC A 211 P12 5125 1.02m08
Verwaest Yente           ARAC A 211 P13 3485 1.02m07
Dries Sien               GEEL A 163 P14 4455 0.96m07
Dufraing Julie           GEEL A 119 P15 4354 0.90m07

vijfkamp                   Min Dames  Uur=17:40

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Vanbroeckhoven Isabeau   ACHL A1 6978 2212p05
Haenen Yanah             GEEL A2 7794 2026p05
Roesbeke Fran            ATAC A3 7373 2012p06
De Keyser Kayra          ROBA V4 7861 1993p06
Jacobien Lenne           ACHL A5 6967 1804p06
DaniÎls Zita             ACHL A6 6963 1797p06
Picard Kaat              ACHL A7 7528 1768p05
Van Tiggelen Lotte       ATAC A8 7372 1762p05
Segers Heleen            ATLA L9 7643 1719p06
De Meulemeester Floor    ACHL A10 6977 1667p06
Dekort Mirte             ACHL A11 6984 1610p06
Verhoeven Loes           ARAC A12 7034 1442p06
CrabbÈ Kaat              ROBA V13 8074 1385p06
Vleugels Kirsten         ACHL A14 6982 1362p05
Koppert Elisabeth        ATAC A15 7121 1358p06
Mellemans Maaike         ACHL A16 6976 1224p06
Van Ballaer Martha       ACHL A17 6986 1176p06
Schutjes Marie           DALO L18 8061 954p05
Michiels Lobke           DALO L19 7359 754p05

80 meter                   Min Dames  Uur=07:57
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PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Van Ballaer Martha       ACHL A 601 P1 6986 11.7006
Vanbroeckhoven Isabeau   ACHL A 601 P2 6978 11.7005
Van Tiggelen Lotte       ATAC A 501 P3 7372 12.2005
Vleugels Kirsten         ACHL A 409 P4 6982 12.7005

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 2

Roesbeke Fran            ATAC A 560 P1 7373 11.9006
DaniÎls Zita             ACHL A 501 P2 6963 12.2006
Picard Kaat              ACHL A 482 P3 7528 12.3005
Haenen Yanah             GEEL A 482 P4 7794 12.3005
Koppert Elisabeth        ATAC A 375 P5 7121 12.9006

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 3

Segers Heleen            ATLA L 501 P1 7643 12.2006
Jacobien Lenne           ACHL A 463 P2 6967 12.4006
Dekort Mirte             ACHL A 463 P3 6984 12.4006
De Meulemeester Floor    ACHL A 295 P4 6977 13.4006
Michiels Lobke           DALO L 251 P5 7359 13.7005

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 4

De Keyser Kayra          ROBA V 665 P1 7861 11.4006
CrabbÈ Kaat              ROBA V 445 P2 8074 12.5006
Mellemans Maaike         ACHL A 409 P3 6976 12.7006
Verhoeven Loes           ARAC A 358 P4 7034 13.0006
Schutjes Marie           DALO L 251 P5 8061 13.7005

1000 meter                 Min Dames  Uur=07:58

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Vanbroeckhoven Isabeau   ACHL A 613 P1 6978 3:31.6005
Picard Kaat              ACHL A 604 P2 7528 3:32.6005
Segers Heleen            ATLA L 510 P3 7643 3:44.0006
Jacobien Lenne           ACHL A 483 P4 6967 3:47.4006
Haenen Yanah             GEEL A 483 P5 7794 3:47.4005
De Keyser Kayra          ROBA V 479 P6 7861 3:48.0006
DaniÎls Zita             ACHL A 467 P7 6963 3:49.6006
Dekort Mirte             ACHL A 453 P8 6984 3:51.4006
Roesbeke Fran            ATAC A 437 P9 7373 3:53.5006
Verhoeven Loes           ARAC A 398 P10 7034 3:59.0006
CrabbÈ Kaat              ROBA V 391 P11 8074 3:59.9006
De Meulemeester Floor    ACHL A 391 P12 6977 3:59.9006
Van Tiggelen Lotte       ATAC A 294 P13 7372 4:14.7005
Koppert Elisabeth        ATAC A 0 P7121 NG 06
Vleugels Kirsten         ACHL A 0 P6982 NG 05
Mellemans Maaike         ACHL A 0 P6976 NG 06
Schutjes Marie           DALO L 0 P8061 NG 05
Michiels Lobke           DALO L 0 P7359 NG 05
Van Ballaer Martha       ACHL A 0 P6986 NG 06

verspringen                Min Dames  Uur=07:58

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Vanbroeckhoven Isabeau   ACHL A 482 P1 6978 4.51m05
Roesbeke Fran            ATAC A 396 P2 7373 4.17m06
Van Ballaer Martha       ACHL A 386 P3 6986 4.13m06
De Keyser Kayra          ROBA V 354 P4 7861 4.00m06
Van Tiggelen Lotte       ATAC A 328 P5 7372 3.89m05
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Jacobien Lenne           ACHL A 310 P6 6967 3.81m06
DaniÎls Zita             ACHL A 283 P7 6963 3.69m06
Dekort Mirte             ACHL A 283 P8 6984 3.69m06
Haenen Yanah             GEEL A 271 P9 7794 3.64m05
De Meulemeester Floor    ACHL A 237 P10 6977 3.48m06
Picard Kaat              ACHL A 237 P11 7528 3.48m05
CrabbÈ Kaat              ROBA V 224 P12 8074 3.42m06
Segers Heleen            ATLA L 216 P13 7643 3.38m06
Michiels Lobke           DALO L 209 P14 7359 3.35m05
Schutjes Marie           DALO L 209 P15 8061 3.35m05
Verhoeven Loes           ARAC A 181 P16 7034 3.21m06
Vleugels Kirsten         ACHL A 171 P17 6982 3.16m05
Mellemans Maaike         ACHL A 158 P18 6976 3.09m06
Koppert Elisabeth        ATAC A 0 P7121 NG 06

speerwerpen 400g           Min Dames  Uur=07:58

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Koppert Elisabeth        ATAC A 342 P1 7121 21.7406
Haenen Yanah             GEEL A 330 P2 7794 21.1505
Vleugels Kirsten         ACHL A 271 P3 6982 18.1405
De Meulemeester Floor    ACHL A 267 P4 6977 17.9406
Roesbeke Fran            ATAC A 266 P5 7373 17.9006
Van Tiggelen Lotte       ATAC A 244 P6 7372 16.7605
Mellemans Maaike         ACHL A 239 P7 6976 16.5506
DaniÎls Zita             ACHL A 212 P8 6963 15.1306
Vanbroeckhoven Isabeau   ACHL A 197 P9 6978 14.3605
Van Ballaer Martha       ACHL A 189 P10 6986 13.9506
Dekort Mirte             ACHL A 169 P11 6984 12.9306
Picard Kaat              ACHL A 163 P12 7528 12.6305
De Keyser Kayra          ROBA V 155 P13 7861 12.2006
Verhoeven Loes           ARAC A 153 P14 7034 12.0906
Schutjes Marie           DALO L 144 P15 8061 11.6205
Jacobien Lenne           ACHL A 143 P16 6967 11.6006
Segers Heleen            ATLA L 134 P17 7643 11.0906
Michiels Lobke           DALO L 80 P18 7359 8.2405
CrabbÈ Kaat              ROBA V 78 P19 8074 8.1706

kogelstoten 2,000kg        Min Dames  Uur=07:58

PrestatieBorstnr Naam KlubPlaats Gebj.Cat. InfoProv

Reeks: 1

Koppert Elisabeth        ATAC A 641 P1 7121 11.3706
Vleugels Kirsten         ACHL A 511 P2 6982 9.4505
De Meulemeester Floor    ACHL A 477 P3 6977 8.9506
Haenen Yanah             GEEL A 460 P4 7794 8.6905
Mellemans Maaike         ACHL A 418 P5 6976 8.0606
Jacobien Lenne           ACHL A 405 P6 6967 7.8706
Van Tiggelen Lotte       ATAC A 395 P7 7372 7.7205
Segers Heleen            ATLA L 358 P8 7643 7.1706
Roesbeke Fran            ATAC A 353 P9 7373 7.0906
Verhoeven Loes           ARAC A 352 P10 7034 7.0806
Schutjes Marie           DALO L 350 P11 8061 7.0505
De Keyser Kayra          ROBA V 340 P12 7861 6.8906
DaniÎls Zita             ACHL A 334 P13 6963 6.8106
Vanbroeckhoven Isabeau   ACHL A 319 P14 6978 6.5805
Picard Kaat              ACHL A 282 P15 7528 6.0105
CrabbÈ Kaat              ROBA V 247 P16 8074 5.4906
Dekort Mirte             ACHL A 242 P17 6984 5.4006
Michiels Lobke           DALO L 214 P18 7359 4.9805
Van Ballaer Martha       ACHL A 0 P6986 GP 06
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